Indianola Country Club Men's Association Scholarship

One scholarship of \$500 will be awarded to a graduating high school male, who lives in Warren County.

The goals of the Indianola Country Club Men's Association Scholarship:

- To promote a lifetime activity for young men.
- To instill an interest in membership in an organized golf association.
- To grow young men's involvement in the sport of golf.

The scholarship will be awarded using the following evaluation areas:

- 50% Golf Involvement
- 25% Academics
- 25% Service and Community Involvement

Please direct any questions to: Jason Marvelli, PGA Golf Professional

Phone/Text: 515-961-5406

Email: jason@indianolacountryclub.com (please, put "scholarship" in the subject/reference line)

Deadline – Friday, May 3rd

Please mail to the following address

Indianola Country Club Attn: PGA Golf Professional 1610 Indianola Country Club Indianola, IA. 50125

Name:	Phone #:	
Address:	City:	Zip:
Father:	Mother:	
Address:	Address:	
Cumulative Grade Point Ave	rage: ACT	//SAT Score(s):
Institution to which Applicant h	as been admitted for next fall:	
Name:		
Major/Field ofStudy:		
Career Plans (Professional Goals as	nd Interests):	
· ·		
Honors (Scholarships, Awards, et	c.) during High School:	
Extracurricular and Community S career:	ervice Activities (Teams, Clubs, Of	fices Held, etc.) during High School

involvement: what are your accomplishments and what you have learned by having golf as part of your life? Why do you golf? Who influenced you? List your high points and low points throughout your golf career. How have you overcome adversity on the course? How have you learned to accept your wins and losses?		
:		

In your own words, explain why you are deserving of this scholarship. Elaborate in depth on your golf